
SHAILABALA WOMEN�S AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,CUTTACK
On Time Graduation Report (OTG)

ADMISSION YEAR WISE RESULT ABSTRACT
Sl.No. Year of

Admission
Student Admitted in 1st Semester
Stream Wise

Last Semester For Which
Result Declare

Percentage of Student
Passed

1. 2017 +3 Arts :  321
+3 Science :   149
+3 Commerce : 31
PGArts : 281
PG Science : NIL
PG Commerce :NIL
M.PHIL : 16
B.ED      : 46

+3 6th Semester 478
PG 4th Semester  279

M.PHIL 2nd Semester 16
B.ED. 2nd Year  46

95^
99%

100%
100%

2. 2018 +3 Arts : 313
+3 Science : 178
+3 Commerce 32:
PGArts : 285
PG Science : NIL
PG Commerce :NIL
M.PHIL :16
B.ED      :42

+3 6th Semester : 403
PG 4th Semester 173

M.PHIL 2nd Semester 16
B.ED. 2nd Year 42

87%
97%

100%
100%

3. 2019 +3 Arts : 245
+3 Science : 182
+3 Commerce : 32
PGArts : 298
PG Science : NIL
PG Commerce :NIL
M.PHIL : 18
B.ED      :50

+3 6th Semester 382
PG 4th Semester 278

M.PHIL 2nd Semester 18
B.ED. 2nd Year :50

93%
93%

100%
98%

4. 2020 +3 Arts : 228
+3 Science :163
+3 Commerce : 32
PGArts : 302
PG Science : NIL
PG Commerce :NIL
M.PHIL :15
B.ED      :49

+3 6th Semester  392
PG 4th Semester 288

M.PHIL 2nd Semester 15
B.ED. 2nd Year 49

93%
95%

100%
100%



5. 2021 +3 Arts :  239
+3 Science : 171
+3 Commerce : 31
PGArts :302
PG Science : NIL
PG Commerce :NIL
M.PHIL : NIL
B.ED      :50

+3 6th Semester 398
PG 4th Semester 292
B.ED. 2nd Year 50

90%
97%

100%

6. 2022 +3 Arts : 372
+3 Science :197
+3 Commerce :106
PGArts : 282
PG Science : NIL
PG Commerce :NIL
M.PHIL : NILL
B.ED      :46

+3 6th Semester 573
PG 4th Semester 273
B.ED. 2nd Year 46

84%
97%

100%

 


